
FB43.5 Double 8s
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hawkins Rd
0.8 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Rd
2.1 R 6.4 Hurdle Mills Rd
8.4 L 4 Union Grove Church Rd
12.5 R 1 Wheelers Church Rd
13.5 S 3.7 Gordonton Rd
17.2 R 3 Hesters Store Rd
20.2 L 2 Rolling Hills Rd
22.2 R 1.5 Charlie Carr Rd
23.7 R 2 nemo/?Thee Hester Rd
25.7 L 0.2 Hesters Store Rd
25.9 L >.1 State Hwy 49 N
25.9 S >.1 Make a U-turn
25.9 R 3 Hesters Store Rd
28.9 L 2.3 Frank Whitfield Rd
31.3 R >.1 State Hwy 49 S
31.3 L 2.3 Robert Whitfield Rd
33.6 R >.1 Union Grove Church Rd
33.7 L 1.8 Lee Bradsher Rd
35.5 L 0.4 Hurdle Mills Rd
35.9 R 4 Walnut Grove Church Rd
39.9 R 3.6 Hawkins Rd

End of Ride
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